
Open (9) – South West US 

Kim Tobias (96) 
ktobias@oceaniacruises.com

BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT 
MANAGERS 
by regions

Open (97) – Ontario 
& Eastern Canada

Open (17) – Central US

Chris Cestari (13)
ccestari@oceaniacruises.com

Karla Anon (23)
kanon@oceaniacruises.com

Sarah Folden (93)
sfolden@oceaniacruises.com

Kevin Kerwin (14) 
kkerwin@oceaniacruises.com

Stephen Tubman (10)
sttubman@oceaniacruises.com

Maggie De La Cruz (22)
mdelacruz@oceaniacruises.com

The Sales Resource Center is available to support your sales efforts. They can be reached at salesinfo@oceaniacruises.com. 


